Kit 865-24010 119 .  Kit 1169-340100
40 .  Kit 883-34050 80 .  Kit 865-24015 120 .  Kit 1169-440150

March 26, 2014

Subject: Antenna Kitting

Re: FCC ID: PZODA4600

To Whom It May Concer:

The antenna kitting options for model DA4600 signal booster were done for one hundred fifty two (152) Outside Antenna Kit 

options and two (2) Amplifier Input Kit options. The kits with final Output Power Limited to 30dBm or less EIRP in all 

frequency bands are as follows: